### **TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET**

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD48450

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 CHANGE OF ADDRESS

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
Bike Alert plc	11/13/2014

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Bike Alert plc
Address:	30 Optima Park,
	Thames Road,
	Crayford
	Dartford, Kent, DA1 4QX
Country:	GB
Entity Type:	
Entity Country:	

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79052140

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Correspondent Name: Bike Alert plc
Address: 30 Optima Park,
Thomas Board

Thames Road,

Crayford

Dartford, Kent, DA1 4QX

Country: GB

TRADEMARK REEL: 005541 FRAME: 0569

990044211

### **THIS**

## **PAGE**

# **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 005541 FRAME: 0570

**RECORDED: 03/26/2015**